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Membership History By Ethnic Group 1/15/2025

PACIFIC 
ISLANDER
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RACES

Number Pct Number Pct Number Pct Number Pct Number Pct Number Pct Number Pct

2007-2008 1,040 1.21% 3,262 3.78% 1,678 1.95% 16,005 18.56% 64,242 74.50% 86,227 *n/a  n/a  n/a  n/a    

2008-2009 1,070 1.25% 3,298 3.84% 1,744 2.03% 16,475 19.17% 63,348 73.72% 85,935n/a  n/a  n/a  n/a    

2009-2010 1,085 1.26% 3,392 3.93% 1,698 1.97% 16,682 19.33% 63,425 73.51% 86,282n/a  n/a  n/a  n/a    

2010-2011 725 0.84% 2,616 3.04% 999 1.16% 20,019 23.29% 58,797 68.39% 85,971172 0.20% 2,643 3.07%! 

2011-2012 654 0.76% 2,693 3.14% 979 1.14% 20,209 23.56% 58,316 67.97% 85,793150 0.17% 2,792 3.25%  

2012-2013 581 0.68% 2,694 3.15% 987 1.15% 20,360 23.80% 57,974 67.77% 85,542150 0.18% 2,796 3.27%  

2013-2014 553 0.64% 2,671 3.11% 989 1.15% 20,782 24.16% 58,009 67.44% 86,011163 0.19% 2,844 3.31%  

2014-2015 570 0.66% 2,618 3.02% 1,018 1.18% 21,158 24.44% 58,124 67.14% 86,571155 0.18% 2,928 3.38%  

2015-2016 543 0.63% 2,660 3.07% 985 1.14% 21,228 24.48% 58,075 66.97% 86,721155 0.18% 3,075 3.55%  

2016-2017 527 0.61% 2,693 3.12% 1,020 1.18% 21,163 24.51% 57,633 66.73% 86,361140 0.16% 3,185 3.69%  

2017-2018 533 0.62% 2,730 3.17% 1,041 1.21% 21,053 24.44% 57,278 66.50% 86,131136 0.16% 3,360 3.90%  

2018-2019 568 0.67% 2,644 3.12% 1,095 1.29% 19,392 22.91% 57,379 67.80% 84,631138 0.16% 3,415 4.04%  

2019-2020 465 0.55% 2,619 3.12% 1,080 1.28% 20,473 24.35% 55,908 66.51% 84,062120 0.14% 3,397 4.04%  

2020-2021 428 0.53% 2,522 3.15% 1,023 1.28% 19,701 24.60% 53,006 66.18% 80,088121 0.15% 3,287 4.10% #

2021-2022 397 0.51% 2,380 3.03% 1,031 1.31% 19,240 24.51% 52,062 66.33% 78,486113 0.14% 3,263 4.16% #

2022-2023 359 0.47% 2,327 3.02% 1,048 1.36% 18,997 24.64% 50,900 66.03% 77,092100 0.13% 3,361 4.36%  

2023-2024 356 0.47% 2,189 2.87% 981 1.29% 19,093 25.06% 49,943 65.55% 76,188102 0.13% 3,524 4.63%  

2024-2025 311 0.41% 2,088 2.77% 944 1.25% 19,826 26.26% 48,403 64.10% 75,50896 0.13% 3,840 5.09%  

Note: Counts include Mountview Detention Center students.

* Count includes some facility students.

! Beginning in 2010-2011, the Colorado Department of Education began using new Federal Race/Ethnicity categories.

#  In the 2020‐2021 school year, district-wide enrollment was significantly impacted due to the COVID-19 pandemic.  In the 2020-2021 school year, the district shifted between remote and in-person learning in 
response to State and County Health Department mandates.


